Ogolnopolskie Zawody Plywackie - OD MEODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA - ROCZNIKI 2004-2005
Warszawa, 26-10-2013

Konkurencja 7
2013-10-26 - 12:42

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

8-9lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1 JARZEBOWSKA, Antonina
2 GODLEWSKA, Zofia

3 KARPINSKA, Alicja

4 SZREDZINSKA, Gabriela
5 MARKOWSKA, Nicola

6 BIEN, Julia

Seria2z3
2 MLODAWSKA, Oliwia
3 PRZYBYLINSKA, Julia
4 MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria
5 BAKULA, Milena

Seria3z3

2 CYGANEK, Nina
3 ZOWCZAK, Barbara
4 KEDZIERSKA, Aleksandra
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UKS" GiM 92 URSYNOW" Warszawa
UKS "P.S.Salwator"

LUKS Orlik Lublin

Uks Mg-Sports

Uks "Delfinek"

Uks G-8 Bielany

MKS Wodnik Radom

Uks 307

UKS SP 149 t6dz

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki

UKS "P.S.Salwator"
UKS Victoria J6zefow
UKS Victoria J6zefow

50.00
46.30
44.87
46.08
47.00
50.00

55.00
50.00
53.89
1:00.00

535
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